callsign
11/24/2022 0:33 NKS463
11/24/2022 0:38 KFS27
11/24/2022 4:00 JSL41
11/24/2022 11:34 ASP554
11/24/2022 11:50 N608SG
11/24/2022 13:30 LJY228
11/24/2022 13:49 HRT445
11/24/2022 14:52 UWD72
11/24/2022 15:11 LN36LJ
11/24/2022 16:17 N64PM
11/24/2022 19:39 N302AZ

ac_type
A320
LJ45
LJ60
C25B
C258B
CL30
C560
LI60
LJ35
PRM1
ES55P

registration
N634NK
N45KX
N168HL
CGASW
N608SG
N228Y
CGJET
N772PP
N36LJ
N64PM
N302AZ

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L Y U S S S G S SN S,

jet_type
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



